20.01.2010

Ergebnisse letzter Wettkampftag

SV Mechtersen Vogelsen
Peter Schulz

Uwe Meyer

Jurgen Kroger

Roland Krause

Martin Schroéder

SV Oedeme 1

Klaus Jirgen Neuwerth
Holger Koérner
Hartmut Brandt
Carolin Hamann

Sven Leuenroth

Tabelle Endstand

Pl Verein

1 SV Oedeme 2

2 SV Oedeme 1

3 SV Oldendorf /Luhe
4 SV Mechtersen Vog.

1414 Stechen
351
335
328
323
77
Punkte

1726 Stechen
347
351
348
343
337
Punkte

N O

oooooog NOI—\OOI—\E

E-Punkte

10
13

SV Oldendorf / Luhe
Markus Heidenreich

Andreas Constien
Sven Wegener
Ralf Gebecke
Rainer Kroger

SV Oedeme 2
Thomas Bihring
Holger Kiehl
Alexander Johna
Olaf Seehagel
Jorg Peters

oN O

M-Punkte

1589 Stechen

351
341
348
312
237

1789 Stechen

363
354
355
353
364

Punkte

Punkte

o~ N O

8

~

p

WFkLOFkPFkO

~

p

UR R R R R



