20.01.2010

## Ergebnisse letzter Wettkampftag

SV Mechtersen Vögelsen	<b>1414</b> Stechen	Pkt	SV Oldendorf / Luhe	1589 Stechen	Pk
Peter Schulz	351 9	1	Markus Heidenreich	351 8	(
Uwe Meyer	335	0	Andreas Constien	341	
Jürgen Kröger	328	0	Sven Wegener	348	:
Roland Krause	323	1	Ralf Gebecke	312	(
Martin Schröder	77	0	Rainer Kröger	237	
	Punkte	2		Punkte	
SV Oedeme 1	1726 Stechen	Pkt	SV Oedeme 2	1789 Stechen	Р
Klaus Jürgen Neuwerth	347	0	Thomas Bühring	363	
Holger Körner	351	0	Holger Kiehl	354	1
Hartmut Brandt	348	0	Alexander Johna	355	1
Carolin Hamann	343	0	Olaf Seehagel	353	1
Sven Leuenroth	337	0	Jörg Peters	364	1
	Punkte	0		Punkte	ŗ

## **Tabelle Endstand**

PI	Verein	E-	E-Punkte			M-Punkte		
1	SV Oedeme 2	14	:	1	6	:	0	
2	SV Oedeme 1	9	:	6	4	:	2	
3	SV Oldendorf /Luhe	5	:	10	2	:	4	
4	SV Mechtersen Vög.	2	:	13	0	:	6	